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U-19 Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #150

Friday, 05.05.2018, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 31°C. Spectators: 25

«Zoria» Luhansk

5 : 0

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Matsapura Dmytro (C)
13 Vasko Artem
16 Zahoruiko Ihor
15 Sukhina Yevhenii
5 Reshetov Ihor
18 Piddubnyi Dmytro
14 Demchenko Serhii
17 Mylchenko Artem
10 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
7 Plechii Yaroslav
2 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kolesov Mykyta
8 Vovchenko Semen
6 Pshenianyk Valerii
4 Shakun Dmytro
9 Kacavenda Andjelo
11 Borysenko Vladyslav

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

1 Kosiakov Dmytr
2 Kryvda Oleh
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
4 Petkus Andrii
5 Pashko Dmytro
6 Yakovets Oleh
7 Shevchenko Dmytro
8 Mazur Dmytro
9 Petrenko Ivan
10 Tulin Dmytro (C)
11 Hromok Denys

Substitutes
12 Klochkov Oleksii
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Perepelytsia Illia
15 Khomenko Ivan
16 Averin Maksym

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Kievlich Yehor
Assistant 1:
Katiushchev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Mozharivskyi Maksym
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Isaiev Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #150
Friday, 05.05.2018, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 31°C. Spectators: 25

«Zoria» Luhansk 5 : 0 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
8' 2 Kryvda Oleh

13' 8 Mazur Dmytro

14 Demchenko Serhii 36'

10 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 45'

17 Mylchenko Artem 46'

50' 1 Kosiakov Dmytr
12 Klochkov Oleksii

50' 9 Petrenko Ivan
14 Perepelytsia Illia

17 Mylchenko Artem 55'

56' 2 Kryvda Oleh
15 Khomenko Ivan

16 Zahoruiko Ihor
8 Vovchenko Semen 57'

17 Mylchenko Artem
6 Pshenianyk Valerii 62'

5 Reshetov Ihor 64'

2 Novikov Andrii
11 Borysenko Vladyslav 66'

66' 6 Yakovets Oleh

15 Sukhina Yevhenii
4 Shakun Dmytro 69'

69' 6 Yakovets Oleh
13 Davydenko Daniil

71' 8 Mazur Dmytro
16 Averin Maksym

5 Reshetov Ihor
9 Kacavenda Andjelo 76'

10 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 80'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


